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EDUC 393 Special Topics:

	
Instructor: Dr. David Zandvliet 

Environmental Education in	 Faculty of Education 
Marine Environments
	

Simon Fraser University 
Bamfield Marine Station/SFU

	
Phone: (604) 291-5680 

Summer session, 2000
	

E-mail: (dbz@sfu.ca)  

Course Schedule 

TBA (timing of lectures, seminars, lab activities and field trips)

Mon. July 03 Tour of Bamfield Marine Station / introductions and course overview 
Tues.	 July 04 TBA 

Wed. July 05 TBA 
Thurs. July 06 TBA 
Friday July 07 TBA 

Mon.	 July 10 TBA 
Tues.	 July 11 TBA 
Wed.	 July 12 TBA 
Thurs. July 13 TBA 
Friday July 14 TBA 

Mon.	 July 17 TBA 

Tues.	 July 18 TBA 
Wed.	 July 19 TBA 
Thurs. July 20 TBA 
Friday July 21 TBA (Final day at Bamfield Marine Station)
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